
ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF 
TAMIL NADU LIMITED 

CHENNAI – 35  (ELCOT)

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 TO THE TENDER NOTICE
ELCOT  invites  bids  for  supply  of  the  following  items  on  RATE CONTRACT 
BASIS.

Tender Details Hi Tech Non-Linear Edit Setup Digital Audio Work Station 

Tender No. ELCOT/PROC/OT/32856/ Hi 
Tech Non-Linear Edit 

Setup/2015-16

ELCOT/32857/Digital Audio 
Work Station /2015-16

Existing Date Revised Date Existing 
Date

Revised Date

Due  Date  &  Time  for 
submission of Tenders

27.10.15 @ 
3.00 PM

13.11.2015  @ 
3 PM

28.10.15  at 
3.00 PM

17.11.2015  @ 
3 PM

Tender Opening Date & 
Time

27.10.15 @ 
3.15 PM

13.11.2015  @ 
3.15 PM

28.10.15  at 
3.15 PM

17.11.2015  @ 
3.15 PM

Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five 
Thousands only)

Rs.40,000/-  (Rupees  Forty 
Thousands Only)

For further details visit our websites: www.elcot.in  www.tenders.tn.gov.in

                                                          
                                                                                                MANAGING DIRECTOR

http://www.elcot.in/
http://www.tenders.tn.gov.in/

